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KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ISIN: NO0003043309

Overview

2024/05/22 14:19:16

Price
885.00 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.14% (10.00)

NO0003043309
KOG

First North Stockholm

NOK
Industry
Stock

13,095 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

879.50 NOK (810)
894.00 NOK (400)
860.00 NOK
886.00 NOK
860.00 NOK
875.00 NOK
875.524194 NOK
124

108,565.00

5

22

875.00

750,00

625.00

s00.00

375.00

250.00

125.00 |y

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003043309&ID_NOTATION=71235298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0452fed1b32cabb9511196a882d4e4b95695a63eac2708fa3874783c48f9b61&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a56a2d05582239b41&time=1716473941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae5e904921d8d4d161f5bf2fd2595e1be958ad69cc1e6c46d09f6902f9e2bcce&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edb2462ff3f485308&time=1716473941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23e1b5dec3d9fd0f7c6839c1ccb9681beb7b9ead7c0467421ce8228fef262b3f&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=36187afd6d811c310&time=1716473941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac2eab48c99a0c51ff17496badd5c1f144eec797202c4af0e66cd52949545c58&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e8a01a4339ab62e7&time=1716473941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=171cb326517b9498d2fb7d94af82d00153899f5c1a4cb60b9e00052cc10a856a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2011303bf1a8c5451&time=1716473941&tool=RSC

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Details

2024/05/22 14:19:16

Price
885.00 NOK

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

ISIN NO0003043309
Symbol KOG
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 13,095 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 879.50 NOK (810)
Ask (Ask size) 894.00 NOK (400)
Open 860.00 NOK
High 886.00 NOK
Low 860.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 875.00 NOK
VWAP 875.524194 NOK
Volume (pcs) 124
Trading volume 108,565.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 22
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +86.33% +82.98% +317.86%
Perf (abs.) +405.40 +396.80 +665.60
Beta 0.58 0.54 0.65
Volatility 36.37 35.38 36.87

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

05/22
Stuttgart 2024/

05/22
Munich 2024/

05/22
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 05/22
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

15:15

15:35

08:05

09:00

12:14

Price

76.80 EUR

76.45 EUR

76.20 EUR

882.00 NOK

76.85 EUR

861.67 NOK (156)
786.66 NOK (718)
669.84 NOK (806)
562.13 NOK (531)

875.00 NOK (2024/05/21)

467.20 NOK (2024/01/03)

875.00 NOK (2024/05/21)

428.20 NOK (2023/08/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 11
0.00 10
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.04 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370390451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849291

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

14:19 885.00 NOK 0.11

15:30 82.50 USD 0.21

08:11 76.00 EUR 0.00

08:13 76.25 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371448826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965650

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KONGSBERG

Contact Details
KONGSBERG GRUPPEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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